18
Photomicrosensor EE-SPW321(-A)/
-SPW421(-A)
Compact, Thin-profile
Photomicrosensor with Special
Amplifier
Slim amplifier (50 × 7.5 × 12 mm) can be handled
like a cable.
Operation indicator incorporated. Operation moni-
toring possible on the amplifier from any side.
Simple wiring with a 3-conductor cable.
Two types of sensor cords, 50 cm and 1 m
(“-A” models)
Ordering Information
Photomicrosensors
Sensing method Model Output configuration
Transmissive type EE-SPW321 (see note1) Light-OFF
EE-SPW321-A (see note2)
EE-SPW421 (see note1) Light-ON
EE-SPW421-A (see note2)
Note: 1. 50 cm-type sensor cord.
2. 1 m-type sensor cord.
Sensing Distance at the Time of Slit Installation
Slit type Sensing distance Sensing object